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Session 3 B - Preliminaries
FRI 18 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

63 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) RUSTAMOV Ruslan AZE
ARBUZ Sebastian ROU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni CAN
PUR
FRA
IRL
AUS

HUGGINS Jennifer
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MADEN Johany
McGARRIGLE Brendan
MBEMAP Moise

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

64 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MATVEEV Nikolai RUS
LUTURMAS Petrus INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro CAN
AUS
ROU
MAR
PUR

HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

65 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ASHRAF MOHAMED Mohamed EGY
GRAU Enzo FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney KAZ
AUS
CUB
SRI
WAL

SUIYENISH Yermek
MBEMAP Moise
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
WILLIAMS David Mark

26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

66 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) LAINE Santeri FIN
TERTERYAN Michel DEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio RUS
ROU
CAN
SRI
KAZ

KRUTASOV Sergey
COBZAC Ramona
HUGGINS Jennifer
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SUIYENISH Yermek

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

67 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) UREMOVIC Matej CRO
AKBAROV Makhammadiusuf KGZ

RED TKO R2 2:59

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise IRL
CUB
MAR
PHI
PUR

McGARRIGLE Brendan
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo Doney
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

68 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) JEONG Joohong KOR
MALKAN Bayram TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer PUR
CUB
SRI
FRA
MAR

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MADEN Johany
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

69 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) SAVITSKYI Roman UKR
TALLOSI Peter HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek CAN
AUS
MAR
PHI
WAL

HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WILLIAMS David Mark

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

70 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) PURI Reyal IND
ALIYEV Elkhan AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni PUR
SRI
AUS
ROU
CUB

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MBEMAP Moise
COBZAC Ramona
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
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Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

71 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) O'REILLY Christopher IRL
KIM Taekmin KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer MAR
AUS
PUR
PHI
RUS

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MBEMAP Moise
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
EVASCO Cildo Doney
KRUTASOV Sergey

30:26
29:28
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

72 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MATHIEU Lexson CAN
ALIU Krenar FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman MAR
IRL
KAZ
CUB
PHI

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
McGARRIGLE Brendan
SUIYENISH Yermek
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo Doney

25:30
25:30
26:29
25:30
28:27

RED
BLUE

73 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) TURSUNOV Sanjar UZB
VALCIUKAS Vilandas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio WAL
FRA
CAN
CUB
AUS

WILLIAMS David Mark
MADEN Johany
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
MBEMAP Moise

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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