

## **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**





## Session 3 B - Preliminaries FRI 18 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

				FRI 18 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening						
Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Cod		Result	Decis	sion
63	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	RUSTAMOV Ruslan ARBUZ Sebastian	AZE ROL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: CAN Judges 2: PUR Judges 3: FRA Judges 4: IRL Judges 5: AUS	HUGGINS Jennifer PIZARRO VALDES Juli MADEN Johany McGARRIGLE Brendan MBEMAP Moise			29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
64	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MATVEEV Nikolai LUTURMAS Petrus	RUS INA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: CAN Judges 2: AUS Judges 3: ROU Judges 4: MAR Judges 5: PUR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	0		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
05	Des Parte ante a	March Electroles		DED	A OLUD A E MAOLIA MED MA	-11 50	,			
65	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ASHRAF MOHAMED M GRAU Enzo			WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: KAZ Judges 2: AUS Judges 3: CUB Judges 4: SRI Judges 5: WAL	SUIYENISH Yermek MBEMAP Moise BARRIENTOS Alejandr WEKADAPOLA Rukma WILLIAMS David Mark	0		26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
66	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	LAINE Santeri TERTERYAN Michel	FIN DEN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: RUS Judges 2: ROU Judges 3: CAN Judges 4: SRI Judges 5: KAZ	KRUTASOV Sergey COBZAC Ramona HUGGINS Jennifer WEKADAPOLA Rukma SUIYENISH Yermek	n		27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
07	Des Paris autor	NA   - NA' -   - /751 - \		DED	LIDEMOV/IO Market	000		TICO		
67	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	UREMOVIC Matej AKBAROV Makhammad	liusuf KGZ		TKO	R2 2:	
			Referee:	AUS	MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: IRL Judges 2: CUB Judges 3: MAR Judges 4: PHI Judges 5: PUR	McGARRIGLE Brendan BARRIENTOS Alejandr ABDELLATIF Makfouni EVASCO Cildo Doney PIZARRO VALDES Juli	0		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
68	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	JEONG Joohong	KOF	<u> </u>			
30		orro middio (rong)		BLUE	MALKAN Bayram	_		WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: PUR Judges 2: CUB Judges 3: SRI Judges 4: FRA Judges 5: MAR	PIZARRO VALDES Juli BARRIENTOS Alejandr WEKADAPOLA Rukma MADEN Johany ABDELLATIF Makfouni	0		28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
69	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (8	31kg)	RED BLUE	SAVITSKYI Roman TALLOSI Peter	UKF HUN		WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: CAN Judges 2: AUS Judges 3: MAR Judges 4: PHI Judges 5: WAL	HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise ABDELLATIF Makfouni EVASCO Cildo Doney WILLIAMS David Mark			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
70	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (8	31kg)	RED BLUE	PURI Reyal ALIYEV Elkhan	IND AZE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: PUR Judges 2: SRI Judges 3: AUS Judges 4: ROU Judges 5: CUB	PIZARRO VALDES Juli WEKADAPOLA Rukma MBEMAP Moise COBZAC Ramona BARRIENTOS Alejandr	n		29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z06\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



## **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**





## Session 3 B - Preliminaries FRI 18 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
71	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	O'REILLY Christopher KIM Taekmin	IRL KOR	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: MAR Judges 2: AUS Judges 3: PUR Judges 4: PHI Judges 5: RUS	ABDELLATIF Makfouni MBEMAP Moise PIZARRO VALDES Jul EVASCO Cildo Doney KRUTASOV Sergey		30:26 29:28 30:26 30:26 30:26
72	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MATHIEU Lexson ALIU Krenar	CAN FIN	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: MAR Judges 2: IRL Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: CUB Judges 5: PHI	ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar SUIYENISH Yermek BARRIENTOS Alejandi EVASCO Cildo Doney	1	25:30 25:30 26:29 25:30 28:27
73	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	TURSUNOV Sanjar VALCIUKAS Vilandas	UZB LTU	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: WAL Judges 2: FRA Judges 3: CAN Judges 4: CUB Judges 5: AUS	WILLIAMS David Mark MADEN Johany HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejand MBEMAP Moise	ro	29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27

Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points	Legen	nd:			
	Rn	Round number	TKO	WP	